IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 11
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Referee

Vakar Lajos Icerink

PIANEZZE Claudio (ITA)
Team Statistics

Score

1:2
1:0
2:2
0:1
4:5

Time
00:00
00:00
00:43

04:55
12:41
15:27
16:56
17:30

19:09

Time
24:09
24:51
25:08

25:35
32:16
32:16

33:19
33:48
33:48

37:30

Time
41:55

46:21
46:48

48:02

49:45

SIVS SOG
14:6 7:16
14:4 5:14
5:8 10:7
0:0 0:1
33:18 22:38
ET/Res Team Type
BUL
ISR
1:0 BUL EQ
06:55 BUL 2min.
14:41 BUL 2min.
17:27 BUL 2min.
18:56 ISR 2min.
1:1 ISR SH1
1:2 ISR EQ
ET/Res Team Type
25:08 ISR 2min.
26:51 ISR 2min.
2:2 BUL PP2
27:35 BUL 2min.
34:16 ISR 2min.
36:16 ISR 2min.
35:19 BUL 2min.
38:48 BUL 5min.
60:00 BUL 20min.
39:30 ISR 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
2:3 ISR EQ
46:48 BUL 2min.
2:4 ISR PP1
3:4 BUL EQ
4:4 BUL EQ

GAME SUMMARY
START TIME 17:00 END TIME 19:34

FRI 11 APR 2008

PIM
6:2
29:10
4:6
0:0
39:18

No. Name

25 PETKOVR
20 GUSSINJ
24 BOYADJIEV M

3 VASILEV V
19 MLADENOV G
19 MLADENOV G
22 LARINR

9 KNITTERY

10 FRENKEL S

No. Name

4 ZAMIR O
19 REBIBOJ
10 MILANOV M G

12
19
19

STEFANOV R
REBIBO J
REBIBO J

23
22
22

HRISTOV R

25

No. Name

16 GELLERA

10 MILANOV M G
22 LARINR

18 BLAGOEV B

12 STEFANOV R

01:29:
03:11:
02:37:
00:00 :
07:17:

BUL - ISR 4-5 (1-2, 1-0, 2-2, 0-1)

Linesmen
ILIESCU Marius (ROU), RUDZINSKAS Vladislovas (LTU)

TPP
05:29
03:29
00:27
00:00
09:25

MORGUNOV R A
MORGUNOV R A

OOSTERHUIS E

PPG SHG
0:0 0:1
1:0 0:0
0:1 0:0
0:0 0:0
1:1 0:1

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(€

(€

(@)

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

13 ATANASOV A Onlce BUL 251012132224
ISR 20 210161821

- Hooking

- Hooking

- Delaying the Game

- Hooking

23 BELO S Onlce BUL 251213192224
ISR 20 9171823

2 SPIVAKD Onlce BUL 25 710121324

ISR 20 210141921

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

- Charging

- Slashing

2 MORGUNOV R Onlce BUL 251012132224
A ISR 20 22123

13 ATANASOV A

- Hooking

- High Sticking

- High Sticking / start

serving at 34:16

- Interference

- High Sticking

- Game Misconduct

(GM)

- Boarding

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

(@)

@

(@)

18 SOREANU R
21 BIRBRAER M

Onlce BUL 25 4 5142223
ISR 201016182122

- Hooking

21 BIRBRAER M Onlce BUL 25 4 71823
10 FRENKEL S ISR 20 210162122
13 ATANASOV A Onlce BUL 251012131824
12 STEFANOV R ISR 201016182122
14 SIMEONOVST Onlce BUL 251012131418
10 MILANOV M G ISR 20 813182225
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 51:08 53:08 ISR 2min. 12 LEBEDEV M - Slashing

Penalty 51:32 53:32 BUL 2min. 14 SIMEONOV ST - Interference

Penalty 52:55 54:55 ISR 2min. 2 SPIVAKD - Tripping

Penalty 53:16 55:16 ISR 2min. 18 SOREANUR - Roughing

Overtime

ET/Res Team Type No. Name

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 60:28 4:5 ISR EQ 21 BIRBRAERM (2 10 FRENKEL S Onlce BUL 2510121324

2 SPIVAKD ISR 20 2101821
GK 60:28 BUL 25 PETKOV R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:28 ISR 20 GUSSIN J - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : BUL - Bulgaria Team : ISR - Israel

No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 PETKOV Radoslav 38 33 60:28 20 GUSSIN Jevgeny 22 18 60:28
6 VAJAROV Kiril 1 SOROTZKI Avihu
Game Statistics
Team : BUL (red)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
10F MILANOV MARTIN GUEORGIEV 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 +1
12D STEFANOV Rosen 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 0
13F ATANASOV Atanas 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 3 0
22D MORGUNOV ROMAN ALEKSANDROVICH 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F BOYADJIEV Martin 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 -1
4D TSVETANOV Tsvetan 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 -1
5F SLAVOV lvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7D GIUROV Martin 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 -1
18 F BLAGOEYV Borislav 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
23F HRISTOV Rosen 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 -1
3D VASILEV Vasiliy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F SIMEONOV SIMON TEODORINOV 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
15F HADZHITONEV Petar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F SIMEONOV Teodor 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0
19F MLADENOV Georgi 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 -1
2F SLAVCHEV Yavor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 GK VAJAROV Kiril 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK PETKOV Radoslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 7 39 7 5 10 0 22
Head Coach : MILANOV Georgi
Team : ISR (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3
2D SPIVAK DANIEL 0 2 2 4 7 1 0
10F FRENKEL Sergey 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 4 +1
16 F GELLER Avishai 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
18D SOREANU Ron 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
21D BIRBRAER Maxim 1 2 0 1 3 3 1 8 +1
4F ZAMIR Oren 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
8F LEVY ltzhak 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 -1
19D REBIBO Jonathan 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 +1
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT

22D LARIN Roman 1 0 2 3 2 1 0

25F OOSTERHUIS Eli 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

9F KNITTER Yoni 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1

12 F LEBEDEV Marek 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0

23F BELO Sergei 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1

13D LEVY Shlomo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

14 F AVNERI Tal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1

17D BUTBULL Nissan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1

1GK SOROTZKI Avihu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK GUSSIN Jevgeny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 8 18 16 14 7 1 38
Head Coach : PERON Jean
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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